
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2018 M.E.L. Water Polo 
 

  Armijo Dixon Fairfield Rodriguez 

Tues Sept 11 Rodriguez @Fairfield Dixon @Armijo 

Thurs Sept 13 Dixon @Armijo @Rodriguez Fairfield 

Tues Sept 18 @Fairfield Rodriguez Armijo @Dixon 

Thurs Sept 20     

Tues Sept 25 @Rodriguez Fairfield @Dixon Armijo 

Thurs Sept 27 @Dixon Armijo Rodriguez @Fairfield 

Tues Oct 2 Fairfield @Rodriguez @Armijo Dixon 

Thurs Oct 4      

Tues Oct 9 Rodriguez @Fairfield Dixon @Armijo 

Thurs Oct 11 Dixon @Armijo @Rodriguez Fairfield 

Tues Oct 16 @Fairfield Rodriguez Armijo @Dixon 

      

Tue –Wed Oct 30-Oct 31 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs Outbracket Boys, Girls Home Sites 

Thu – Fri Nov 1 – Nov 2 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs Round 1 Boys, Girls Home Sites 

Tues- Wed Nov 6-Nov 7 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs (semi-finals) Johansen/Tokay High School  

Sat Nov 10 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs (finals) Woodcreek High School 

      

 


